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396.01 -400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 303 1.52% 11315 56.72%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-196 340 1.70% 11655 58.43%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01- 192 326 1.63% 11981 60.06%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01-188 337 1.69% 12318 61.75%
380.01 - 384 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01- 184 346 1.73% 12664 63.49%
376.01 - 380 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 176.01-180 308 1.54% 12972 65.03%
372.01-376 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 172.01-176 309 1.55% 13281 66.58%
368.01 - 372 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 168.01-172 274 1.37% 13555 67.95%
364.01 - 368 3 0.02% 6 0.03% 164.01 - 168 308 1.54% 13863 69.50%
360.01 - 364 4 0.02% 10 0.05% 160.01 - 164 297 1.49% 14160 70.98%
356.01 - 360 7 0.04% 17 0.09% 156.01 - 160 31 1.56% 14471 72.54%
352.01 - 356 18 0.09% 35 0.18% 152.01- 156 283 1.42% 14754 73.96%
348.01 - 352 30 0.15% 65 0.33% 148.01 - 152 247 1.24% 15001 75.20%
344.01 - 348 52 0.26% 17 0.59% 144.01 - 148 266 1.33% 15267 76.53%
340.01 - 344 56 0.28% 173 0.87% 140.01 - 144 282 1.41% 15549 77.95%
336.01 - 340 82 0.41% 255 1.28% 136.01- 140 275 1.38% 15824 79.33%
332.01 - 336 103 0.52% 358 1.79% 132.01-136 281 1.41% 16105 80.73%
328.01 - 332 140 0.70% 498 2.50% 128.01-132 260 1.30% 16365 82.04%
324.01 - 328 170 0.85% 668 3.35% 124.01-128 280 1.40% 16645 83.44%
320.01 - 324 172 0.86% 840 4.21% 120.01-124 244 1.22% 16889 84.67%
316.01 - 320 204 1.02% 1044 5.23% 116.01 - 120 249 1.25% 17138 85.91%
312.01-316 233 1.17% 1277 6.40% 112.01 - 116 236 1.18% 17374 87.10%
308.01 - 312 213 1.07% 1490 7.47% 108.01 - 112 221 1.11% 17595 88.20%
304.01 - 308 283 1.42% 1773 8.89% 104.01-108 207 1.04% 17802 89.24%
300.01 - 304 277 1.39% 2050 10.28% 100.01-104 198 0.99% 18000 90.23%
296.01 - 300 313 1.57% 2363 11.85% 96.01 - 100 179 0.90% 18179 91.13%
292.01 - 296 311 1.56% 2674 13.40% 92.01 - 96 144 0.72% 18323 91.85%
288.01-292 306 1.53% 2980 14.94% 88.01-92 166 0.83% 18489 92.69%
284.01 - 288 337 1.69% 3317 16.63% 84.01-88 124 0.62% 18613 93.31%
280.01-284 340 1.70% 3657 18.33% 80.01 -84 17 0.59% 18730 93.89%
276.01-280 362 1.81% 4019 20.15% 76.01-80 105 0.53% 18835 94.42%
272.01-276 358 1.79% 4377 21.94% 72.01-76 81 0.41% 18916 94.83%
268.01-272 395 1.98% 4772 23.92% 68.01-72 61 0.31% 18977 95.13%
264.01 - 268 356 1.78% 5128 25.71% 64.01-68 42 0.21% 19019 95.34%
260.01 - 264 385 1.93% 5513 27.64% 60.01 - 64 39 0.20% 19058 95.54%
256.01-260 354 1.77% 5867 29.41% 56.01 - 60 39 0.20% 19097 95.73%
252.01 - 256 356 1.78% 6223 31.20% 52.01 - 56 26 0.13% 19123 95.86%
248.01 - 252 351 1.76% 6574 32.96% 48.01-52 29 0.15% 19152 96.01%
244.01 - 248 404 2.03% 6978 34.98% 44.01-48 13 0.07% 19165 96.07%
240.01-244 367 1.84% 7345 36.82% 40.01-44 16 0.08% 19181 96.16%
236.01 - 240 400 2.01% 7745 38.83% 36.01-40 10 0.05% 19191 96.21%
232.01-236 373 1.87% 8118 40.70% 32.01-36 6 0.03% 19197 96.24%
228.01-232 387 1.94% 8505 42.64% 28.01-32 6 0.03% 19203 96.27%
224.01-228 393 1.97% 8898 44.61% 24.01-28 8 0.04% 19211 96.31%
220.01-224 377 1.89% 9275 46.50% 20.01-24 4 0.02% 19215 96.33%
216.01-220 374 1.87% 9649 48.37% 16.01 - 20 8 0.04% 19223 96.37%
212.01-216 325 1.63% 9974 50.00% 12.01-16 9 0.05% 19232 96.41%
208.01-212 349 1.75% 10323 51.75% 8.01-12 1 0.01% 19233 96.42%
204.01 - 208 322 1.61% 10645 53.36% 4.01-8 0 0.00% 19233 96.42%
200.01-204 367 1.84% 11012 55.20% 0-4 715 3.58% 19948 100.00%



